extra room( not ensuite) a kitchen with a pantry and an extended laundry area right outside the kitchen. All
spaces are tastefully tiled with Marble or Spanish tiles and POP ceilings. The bathrooms are tiled from wall to
wall. All the 3 external doors are security doors. Asking price is two hundred and fifty million naira
(250,000,000)

Property Summary

Property ID: P3985045359

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 250000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom: 4

Toilets: 5

Parking: